
12/25  JUNIOR LADIES

RESULT DETAILS   SHORT PROGRAM

Pl. Name Nation

Total 

Segment

Score

=

Total 

Element

Score

+

Deduct.

-

Tot. Prog. 

Comp.   

Score *

+

TR PE CH INSS

Ashely WAGNER1 44.64 25.24 0.005.08 4.50 5.17 4.83 4.6719.40

Kaysi KITSELL2 42.35 22.33 0.005.25 4.92 4.75 5.17 4.9220.02

Zsa Zsa RIORDAN3 37.22 19.96 1.005.08 4.17 4.83 4.17 4.5818.26

Candace PYUN4 36.56 18.96 1.004.92 4.58 4.67 4.58 4.5018.60

Veronica PANZERA5 33.55 15.61 0.004.67 4.33 4.50 4.50 4.4217.94

Krista BOULANGER6 32.33 16.27 0.003.92 4.00 4.08 4.08 4.0016.06

Jessica MARTINO7 32.32 14.66 0.004.83 4.17 4.33 4.42 4.3317.66

Crystal KIANG8 31.49 16.01 0.003.92 3.67 4.08 3.75 3.9215.48

Brittany WHITE9 28.31 15.73 0.003.58 2.92 3.08 3.08 3.0812.58

Marley KADIS STRAUSS10 28.15 13.93 0.003.67 3.17 3.67 3.50 3.7514.22

Courtney WETTERICH11 27.57 14.57 0.003.83 3.00 3.42 3.00 3.0013.00

Michelle WIGGETT12 27.35 14.73 2.004.17 3.50 3.67 3.50 3.4214.62

Milakirstie KULSA13 27.05 12.91 1.003.67 3.50 4.00 3.67 4.0815.14

Jazmyn MANZOURI14 26.96 13.50 0.003.75 3.25 3.58 3.08 3.1713.46

Laura STEFANIK15 26.07 13.47 1.003.67 3.33 3.50 3.25 3.2513.60

Danielle VAN PATTEN16 25.97 14.17 1.003.67 3.08 3.08 3.17 3.0012.80

Monica STUBBOLO17 25.59 13.67 0.003.33 2.83 3.00 3.00 2.7511.92

Christian DABNEY18 24.88 12.60 0.003.08 2.92 3.25 3.17 2.9212.28

Elizabeth CRUIKSHANK19 24.15 12.43 1.003.58 3.00 3.08 3.17 3.0812.72

Justine WEINBERG20 23.80 8.80 0.003.25 3.58 3.92 3.83 4.1715.00

Nikki WYLAN21 22.90 11.10 0.003.42 2.75 3.00 2.83 2.7511.80

Talia FLUGER22 21.60 11.20 1.003.17 2.75 2.83 2.83 2.6711.40

Julie LAPATKA23 21.06 10.60 1.003.33 2.83 2.83 2.67 2.6711.46

Victoria CALDERONE24 20.98 11.90 2.003.08 2.67 2.75 2.67 2.6711.08

Juliana BAILEY25 18.12 8.80 1.002.83 2.58 2.50 2.42 2.5810.32

Alexandra TRUST26 17.99 8.07 1.003.08 2.58 2.92 2.58 2.5010.92

B = Bonus for innovative element awarded

InterpretationChoreography= Skating Skills Transitions Performance/ExecutionTR PE CH IN= = = =

* = factorized score

SS
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12/25  JUNIOR LADIES

RESULT DETAILS   FREE SKATING

Pl. Name Nation

Total 

Segment

Score

=

Total 

Element

Score

+

Deduct.

-

Tot. Prog. 

Comp.   

Score *

+

TR PE CH INSS

Ashely WAGNER1 83.22 48.83 0.004.83 4.08 4.33 4.08 4.1734.39

Kaysi KITSELL2 67.55 27.94 0.005.00 4.92 4.92 5.00 4.9239.61

Zsa Zsa RIORDAN3 57.53 26.33 2.004.50 4.00 4.25 4.00 4.0033.20

Candace PYUN4 56.94 24.47 1.004.50 4.00 4.25 4.17 4.0033.47

Laura STEFANIK5 56.43 27.36 0.003.92 3.58 3.67 3.50 3.5029.07

Jessica MARTINO6 55.07 23.47 2.004.33 3.92 4.42 4.08 4.2533.60

Milakirstie KULSA7 53.04 24.57 1.003.92 3.42 3.92 3.58 3.5829.47

Crystal KIANG8 52.56 24.30 2.004.25 3.58 3.83 3.58 3.6730.26

Veronica PANZERA9 52.48 19.81 0.004.25 3.92 4.33 4.00 3.9232.67

Krista BOULANGER10 51.87 23.74 0.003.67 3.58 3.50 3.50 3.3328.13

Monica STUBBOLO11 45.23 21.23 0.003.33 2.75 2.92 3.00 3.0024.00

Elizabeth CRUIKSHANK12 44.69 20.43 0.003.25 3.08 2.83 3.08 2.9224.26

Danielle VAN PATTEN13 42.27 20.80 2.003.50 2.92 2.75 2.83 2.6723.47

Marley KADIS STRAUSS14 42.03 19.30 3.003.50 3.08 3.25 3.17 3.0825.73

Jazmyn MANZOURI15 41.93 18.67 1.003.00 3.08 3.08 3.08 2.9224.26

Courtney WETTERICH16 40.21 18.47 0.003.17 2.67 2.50 2.67 2.5821.74

Michelle WIGGETT17 37.99 16.60 3.003.33 3.25 2.75 3.33 2.5824.39

Julie LAPATKA18 35.37 17.90 0.002.42 2.08 2.08 2.17 2.1717.47

Alexandra TRUST19 35.16 16.10 0.002.58 2.08 2.58 2.50 2.1719.06

Victoria CALDERONE20 34.80 15.67 1.002.42 2.33 2.67 2.33 2.8320.13

Nikki WYLAN21 32.44 13.77 0.002.42 2.33 2.25 2.42 2.2518.67

Talia FLUGER22 32.34 17.60 1.002.17 1.92 2.00 1.92 1.8315.74

Juliana BAILEY23 31.90 18.23 3.002.42 2.00 2.08 1.92 2.0016.67

Brittany WHITE24 31.47 16.00 2.002.67 2.00 2.17 2.25 1.8317.47

Christian DABNEY25 31.20 17.14 3.002.42 2.08 1.83 2.25 2.0817.06

B = Bonus for innovative element awarded

InterpretationChoreography= Skating Skills Transitions Performance/ExecutionTR PE CH IN= = = =

* = factorized score

SS

Printed: 9/17/2005  8:54:35AM

Page 1/1Report _12/25  JUNIOR LADIE ResultForSegmentDetails 0



RESULTS

12/25  JUNIOR LADIES FINAL RESULT

Name Nation SP FSPl. Total

Score

Anchorage FSC
Ashely WAGNER 127.86 1 11

The SC of New York
Kaysi KITSELL 109.90 2 22

The SC of New York
Zsa Zsa RIORDAN 94.75 3 33

SC of North Carolina
Candace PYUN 93.50 4 44

Garden State SC
Jessica MARTINO 87.39 7 65

The SC of New York
Veronica PANZERA 86.03 5 96

Charter Oak FSC
Krista BOULANGER 84.20 6 107

The SC of New York
Crystal KIANG 84.05 8 88

SC of Lake Placid
Laura STEFANIK 82.50 15 59

The SC of New York
Milakirstie KULSA 80.09 13 710

The SC of New York
Monica STUBBOLO 70.82 17 1111

Rye FSC
Marley KADIS STRAUSS 70.18 10 1412

The SC of New York
Jazmyn MANZOURI 68.89 14 1513

Rye FSC
Elizabeth CRUIKSHANK 68.84 19 1214

The SC of New York
Danielle VAN PATTEN 68.24 16 1315

Queen City FSC
Courtney WETTERICH 67.78 11 1616

Glissard Acadamy at Ice Land
Michelle WIGGETT 65.34 12 1717

Garden State SC
Brittany WHITE 59.78 9 2418

SC of Morris NJ
Julie LAPATKA 56.43 23 1819

The SC of New York
Christian DABNEY 56.08 18 2520

The SC of New York
Victoria CALDERONE 55.78 24 2021

Rye FSC
Nikki WYLAN 55.34 21 2122

Saranac Lake FSA
Talia FLUGER 53.94 22 2223

The SC of New York
Alexandra TRUST 53.15 26 1924

White Plains FSC
Juliana BAILEY 50.02 25 2325

Withdrawn



RESULTS

12/25  JUNIOR LADIES FINAL RESULT

Individual Member
Justine WEINBERG 23.80 20

SC of Lake Placid
Deanna BURAKOWSKI

The SC of New York
Allie KREIN

Washington FSC
Kristina MOORE

The SC of New York
Erika Choi SMITH

Referee Technical Controller
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